TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS FOR BELT CONVEYOR PRODUCTIVITY
Endlessing - Avoiding Pinholes and Air Bubbles
Regular heat presses are one of the most commonly
used tools for splicing thermoplastic conveyor belting.
This process can sometimes be challenging and
produce imperfect results. Limited control of the
thermoplastic material flow with thinner belt types can
lead to pinholes and air bubbles in the belting material.

set up and operate for on-the-job repairs, while
its speed has solidified its place in the workshop
as well. No external energy source is required
as the Pun M operates solely on manpower.
Flexco silicone pads are
used with the Aero Press.
Ply 130™ Separator
Pun M™ Mobile Finger Punch
Silicone pads from Flexco
Silicone Press Pads And Cloths
Thickness
Material
Length Compatible
With Ordering Number Item
 Codemm in. mm in.
0.5 .020 Silicone Cloth 300 12 Aero-300 AERO-S10.5-300 08103
0.5 .020 Silicone Cloth 600 24 Aero-600 AERO-S10.5-600 08104
0.5 .020 Silicone Cloth 900 36 Aero-900 AERO-S10.5-900 08105
0.5 .020 Silicone Cloth 1200 48 Aero-1200 AERO-S10.5-1200 08106
0.5 .020 Silicone Cloth 1500 60 Aero-1500 AERO-S10.5-1500 08107
0.5 .020 Silicone Cloth 10M AERO-S10.5-10M 08108
Thickness Material Length Compatible
With
Ordering
Number
Item
 Codemm in. mm in.
3.0 .12 Silicone Pad 300 12 Aero-300 AERO-S13-300 08109
3.0 .12 Silicone Pad 600 24 Aero-600 AERO-S13-600 08110
3.0 .12 Silicone Pad 900 36 Aero-900 AERO-S13-900 08111
3.0 .12 Silicone Pad 1200 48 Aero-1200 AERO-S13-1200 08112
3.0 .12 Silicone Pad 1500 60 Aero-1500 AERO-S13-1500 08113